
Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine of the Holy Family 
Washington, DC 

Saints Joachim and Anna 
Front Royal, VA 

ALL services (including Blessing of Willows and Easter Baskets)  
will be Live-Streamed from Holy Family. 

Everyone is Welcome to Watch and Pray with Us! 
 

Platform: https://www.facebook.com/holyfamilyshrine/ 
 
Lazarus Saturday, April 4  
10:00 a.m. Divine Liturgy Bilingual 
Flowery-Palm Sunday, April 5  
Divine Liturgy 10:00 a.m. Bilingual 
Holy Monday, April 6 
7:00 p.m. Presanctified Liturgy Bilingual 
Holy Tuesday, April 7 
7:00 p.m. Presanctified Liturgy Bilingual 
Holy Wednesday, April 8 
7:00 p.m. Presanctified Liturgy Bilingual 
Holy Thursday, April 9 
7:00 p.m. Vespers and Divine Liturgy of St. Basil the Great 
Commemorating the Lord’s Supper Bilingual 
Good Friday, April 10 
7:00 p.m. Vespers, Placing of the Shroud (Plaschanytsya) Bilingual 
Holy Saturday, April 11 
7:00 p.m. Vespers and Divine Liturgy of St. Basil the Great 
First Liturgy of Pascha-Easter Vigil Bilingual 
[Satisfies Easter Obligation] 
Followed by Blessing of Easter Baskets 
Pascha Sunday, April 12 
9:00 a.m. Matins of the Resurrection Bilingual 
10:00 a.m. Divine Liturgy of Pascha Bilingual 
Followed by Blessing of Easter Baskets 
Bright Monday, April 13 
7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy Bilingual 
Sunday April 19 Thomas Sunday 
10:00 a.m. Divine Liturgy Bilingual 
 
Please note that we will continue to Live Stream the Bilingual Sunday Divine Liturgy at 
10:00 a.m. until further notice. 

https://www.facebook.com/holyfamilyshrine/

